
 

 

 

 

 

 

Circular 
Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/58584 Date: September 26, 2023 

Circular Ref. No.: 1304/2023  

 

To All Members, 

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Sai Silks (Kalamandir) Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from September 27, 2023 and 

the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from September 27, 2023. 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol KALAMANDIR 

Name of the Company Sai Silks (Kalamandir) Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE438K01021 

Face Value Rs. 2/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 2/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 222/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 153366112 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered Office and Corporate Office of the Company:  

Sai Silks (Kalamandir) Limited 

6-3-790/8, Flat No. 1, Bathina Apartments,  

Ameerpet, Hyderabad 500 016,  

Telangana, India 

Tel: +91 40 6656 6555 

Email id: secretarial@sskl.co.in   

Web Site: www.sskl.co.in 

 

Company Secretary:  

Mr. Matte Koti Bhaskara Teja 

Web Site: www.sskl.co.in      

Email id: secretarial@sskl.co.in      

 

Address of Registrar: 

Bigshare Services Private Limited 

Office No S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park,  

Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road,  

Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400093 

Telephone: 022 62638200 

E-mail: ipo@bigshareonline.com  

Website: www.bigshareonline.com  

Contact Person: Mr. Jibu John 
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Annexure I 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock-in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

27324614 1 27324614 31-Mar-2025 

23241546 27324615 50566160 31-Mar-2024 

3501975 50566161 54068135 31-Mar-2025 

39182805 54068136 93250940 31-Mar-2024 

27072000 93250941 120322940 Free 

6016145 120322941 126339085 Free 

450474 126339086 126789559 24-Oct-2023 

450475 126789560 127240034 23-Dec-2023 

450474 127240035 127690508 24-Oct-2023 

450475 127690509 128140983 23-Dec-2023 

112593 128140984 128253576 24-Oct-2023 

112594 128253577 128366170 23-Dec-2023 

225287 128366171 128591457 24-Oct-2023 

225288 128591458 128816745 23-Dec-2023 

112660 128816746 128929405 24-Oct-2023 

112661 128929406 129042066 23-Dec-2023 

112627 129042067 129154693 24-Oct-2023 

112627 129154694 129267320 23-Dec-2023 

112627 129267321 129379947 24-Oct-2023 

112627 129379948 129492574 23-Dec-2023 

563068 129492575 130055642 24-Oct-2023 

563068 130055643 130618710 23-Dec-2023 

225254 130618711 130843964 24-Oct-2023 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock-in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

225254 130843965 131069218 23-Dec-2023 

225220 131069219 131294438 24-Oct-2023 

225221 131294439 131519659 23-Dec-2023 

225220 131519660 131744879 24-Oct-2023 

225221 131744880 131970100 23-Dec-2023 

450508 131970101 132420608 24-Oct-2023 

450508 132420609 132871116 23-Dec-2023 

112627 132871117 132983743 24-Oct-2023 

112627 132983744 133096370 23-Dec-2023 

1126136 133096371 134222506 24-Oct-2023 

1126136 134222507 135348642 23-Dec-2023 

225220 135348643 135573862 24-Oct-2023 

225221 135573863 135799083 23-Dec-2023 

450474 135799084 136249557 24-Oct-2023 

450475 136249558 136700032 23-Dec-2023 

225254 136700033 136925286 24-Oct-2023 

225254 136925287 137150540 23-Dec-2023 

225254 137150541 137375794 24-Oct-2023 

225254 137375795 137601048 23-Dec-2023 

225220 137601049 137826268 24-Oct-2023 

225221 137826269 138051489 23-Dec-2023 

1576610 138051490 139628099 24-Oct-2023 

1576611 139628100 141204710 23-Dec-2023 

112627 141204711 141317337 24-Oct-2023 

112627 141317338 141429964 23-Dec-2023 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock-in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

225254 141429965 141655218 24-Oct-2023 

225254 141655219 141880472 23-Dec-2023 

193912 141880473 142074384 24-Oct-2023 

193913 142074385 142268297 23-Dec-2023 

104654 142268298 142372951 24-Oct-2023 

104654 142372952 142477605 23-Dec-2023 

36280 142477606 142513885 24-Oct-2023 

36281 142513886 142550166 23-Dec-2023 

9313 142550167 142559479 24-Oct-2023 

9313 142559480 142568792 23-Dec-2023 

10797320 142568793 153366112 Free 

153366112 Total 

 

 

 

 

 


